
TBBCS Calendar Summer 2019-Summer 2021

Event Date Day

Summer Trimester Begins May 13, 2019 Monday

Spring Missions Conference May 15-20, 2019 Wednesday-Monday

Memorial Day holiday May 27, 2019 Monday

No holiday; Classes in session July 4, 2019 Thursday

Final Exams August 12-16, 2019 Monday-Friday

Summer Trimester Last Day August 16, 2019 Friday

Board Meeting August 24, 2019 Saturday

Commencement August 25, 2019 Sunday

Fall Trimester Classes Begin September 9, 2019 Monday

TBC Fall Revival TBD

Thanksgiving Holiday November 28-29, 2019 Thursday-Friday

Final Exams December 09-13, 2019 Monday-Friday

Fall Trimester Last Day December 13, 2019 Friday

Spring Trimester Classes Begin January 6, 2020 Monday

Presidents’ Day Holiday February 17, 2020 Monday

Final Exams April 06-10, 2020 Monday-Friday

Spring Trimester Last Day April 10, 2020 Friday

Summer Trimester Classes Begin May 4, 2020 Monday

TBC Spring Missions Conference TBD

Memorial Day Holiday May 25, 2020 Monday

Final Exams August 3-7, 2020 Monday-Friday

Summer Trimester Last Day August 14, 2020 Friday

Board Meeting August 22, 2020 Saturday

Commencement August 23, 2020 Sunday

Fall Trimester Classes Begin September 14, 2020 Monday

TBC Fall Revival TBD

Thanksgiving Holiday November 26-27, 2020 Thursday-Friday

Final Exams December 7-11 2020 Monday-Friday

Fall Trimester Last Day December 18, 2020 Friday

Spring Trimester Classes Begin January 11, 2021 Monday

Presidents’ Day Holiday February 15, 2021 Monday

Final Exams April 5-9, 2021 Monday-Friday

Spring Trimester Last Day April 16, 2021 Friday

Summer Trimester Classes Begin May 10, 2021 Monday

TBC Spring Missions Conference TBD

Memorial Day Holiday May 31, 2021 Monday

Final Exams August 2-6, 2021 Monday-Friday

Summer Trimester Last Day August 13, 2021 Friday

Board Meeting August 14, 2021 Saturday

Commencement August 15, 2021 Sunday
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